

Pricelist

Shuttle/Transfer DRAVA CYCLE PATH 2023





FROM VARAŽDIN (every Saturday; Departure: 8 am, parking place main station/opposite Hotel Varaždin)			
Varaždin > Dobbiaco train station	€229.00	Varaždin > Lienz	€204.00
Varaždin > Sillian	€219.00	Varaždin > Villach	€154.00
FROM MARIBOR (every Saturday; Departure: 9.30 am, train station)			
Maribor > Dobbiaco train station	€179.00	Maribor > Lienz	€154.00
Maribor > Sillian	€169.00	Maribor > Villach	€ 104.00
FROM LAVAMÜND (every Saturday; Departure: 10.30 am, parking place "Gasthof Hüttenwirt")			
Lavamünd > Dobbiaco train station	€149.00	Lavamünd > Lienz	€124.00
Lavamünd > Sillian	€139.00	Lavamünd > Villach	€ 74.00
FROM ST. KANZIAN (every Saturday; Departure: 11.30 am, tourist information / office Lake Klopeiner See)			
St. Kanzian > Dobbiaco train station	€129.00	St. Kanzian > Lienz	€ 104.00
St. Kanzian > Sillian	€ 119.00	St. Kanzian > Villach	€ 54.00

ALL PRICES per person including normal bike/e-bike, bike bags/backpack/suitcase and including all taxes, tolls and fees.

With our cancellation protection:

FREE BOOKING CHANGES

Without specifying reasons up to 5 days before departure!

SPECIAL DATES from 4 persons

TIP

For groups or families: pickup and dropoff from/to home or station possible upon request.

3.8 Cancellation fees: Up to 10 days before departure 10% of the tour price, 9 – 5 days before departure 50%, up to 3 days before departure 90%, thereafter 100% cancellation fees. With our offered cancellation protection for \in 8.50 per person and trip: If the trip is not possible due to illness or accident, the full amount will be refunded up to 3 days before departure. After that 20% cancellation fee will be charged. An appropriate medical confirmation is to be presented.